



February 13, 2021

To,  
The Manager,  
Listing Operations,  
BSE Limited,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400 001  
Scrip Code: 539404/890149

To,  
Manager - Listing Compliance  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
'Exchange Plaza'. C-1, Block G,  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),  
Mumbai - 400 051  
Scrip Code: SATIN/SATINPP

**Sub: Submission of copies of published Unaudited Financial Results**

Dear Sir/Madam,

In continuation to our letter dated February 12, 2021, we enclose the copies of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and period ended December 31, 2020 published on February 13, 2021 in Business Standard (English and Hindi).

We request you to take the same on record.

**Thanking You**

**Yours Faithfully,**  
**For Satin Creditcare Network Limited**

(Adhish Swaroop)  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

**Encl.: as above**



**DREDGING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED**  
(CIN- L29222DL1976PLC008129)  
**R.O: Core-2, 1st Floor, "Scope Minar", Plot No.2A & 2B,**  
**Laxmi Nagar District Centre, Delhi-110091.**  
H.O: "Dredge House", HB Colony Main Road, Seethammadhara, Visakhapatnam - 530022. E-mail ID: sreekanth@dcil.co.in  
Tel. No. – 0891-2523250; Fax. No. – 0891- 2560581; Website : www.dredge-india.com

Extract of Standalone un-audited Financial Results for the quarter/Nine months ended 31 <sup>st</sup> December, 2020.						
(Rs. in lakhs)						
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2020	Quarter ended 31/12/2019	Nine months ended 31/12/2020	Nine months ended 31/12/2019	Year ended 31/03/2020
1.	Total Income from Operations	25959.22	20358.78	55404.13	52707.06	75529.27
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2536.84)	3162.36	(6051.53)	1071.95	1341.56
3.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2536.84)	3162.36	(6051.53)	1071.95	1341.56
4.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2560.69)	3135.98	(6160.41)	989.52	551.32
5.	Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(2560.69)	3135.98	(6160.41)	989.52	551.32
6.	Equity share capital	2800	2800	2800	2800	2800
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	154410.00
8.	Earnings Per share (EPS) (in ₹)	-	-	-	-	-
	a. Basic	(9.15)	11.20	(22.00)	3.53	1.97
	b. Diluted	(9.15)	11.20	(22.00)	3.53	1.97

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/nine months financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange websites – www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com, www.cseindia.com and on the company’s website – www.dredge-india.com.

By order of the Board  
For Dredging Corporation of India Limited  
(Rajesh Tripathi)  
Managing Director

Place : Visakhapatnam  
Date : 12-02-2021

SASTASUNDAR VENTURES LIMITED						
Corporate Identity No. (CIN) - L65993WB1989PLC047002						
Registered Office: Azimganj House, 2nd Floor, 7 Abanindra Nath Thakur Sarani, (formerly Camac Street), Kolkata - 700 017						
Phone - 033-2282 9331, Fax - 033-2282 9335						
Email: investors@sastasundar.com • Website: www.sastasundarventures.com						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020						
(Rs. In Lacs except for EPS)						
Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Nine Month Ended 31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Nine Month Ended 31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	-	-	-	13,710.57	10,337.16	41,506.38
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional items	(7.25)	(9.02)	(8.49)	(364.25)	(1,260.38)	(783.65)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(7.25)	19.56	(8.49)	(364.25)	(1,231.80)	(783.65)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(7.25)	16.45	(8.49)	(377.94)	(1,228.22)	(854.14)
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period	(7.29)	15.79	(8.62)	(383.86)	(1,228.66)	(871.95)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Rs.10 )	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05
Earnings per share (Basic)	(0.02)*	0.05 *	(0.03)*	(0.63)*	(2.69)*	(1.37)*
Earnings per share (Diluted)	(0.02)*	0.05 *	(0.03)*	(0.63)*	(2.69)*	(1.37)*

\* Not annualised  
Notes :  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website of the Company - www.sastasundarventures.com  
2. Exceptional items adjusted in the statement of Profit and Loss are in accordance with IND AS Rule.

For and on behalf of the Board  
B. L. Mittal  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00365809

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 12th February, 2021



**पंजाबी इंडिया बैंक**  
**Punjab & Sind Bank**  
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)  
HO ATM Cell, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Plot No. 151, Sector 44, Institutional Area, Gurugram - 122003  
e-mail: atmcell@psb.co.in, Phone: 0124-2544106-107

*Where service is a way of life*

**TENDER NOTICE**  
Sealed tenders are invited for “Selection of Vendor for ATM Managed Services (MS) for ATMs/CDs/CDMS/ Cash Recyclers/Bunch Note Acceptors/Single Note Acceptors for Five years 2021-26”. For specifications & other relevant details, RFP may be downloaded from Bank’s website [www.psbindia.com](http://www.psbindia.com). Any further changes related to the said Tender shall be posted on Bank’s website only.


**Date: 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2021** **Assistant General Manager (IT)**

MANGALAM ENGINEERING PROJECTS LTD.						
REGD. OFF: 101 C, GROUND FLOOR, KUNDAN HOUSE, HARINAGAR ASHRAM, MATHURA ROAD, NEW DELHI DL 110014 CIN:L74899DL1984PLC017356 Telephone: +91 332248 2391/2/3, Fax: +91 33 22489882, email id : info@mangalamengineering.com WEBSITE: www.mangalamengineering.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020						
(₹ in Lakhs), except EPS						
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)			
Total Income from operations (net)	1.83	2.25	32.26			
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(0.46)	0.60	21.26			
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(0.51)	0.60	21.25			
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	4.26	(58.76)	(169.77)			
Equity Share Capital	122.50	122.50	122.50			
Earnings Per Share (before exceptional items) (of ₹10/- each) (in ₹)						
Basic:	(0.04)	0.05	1.73			
Diluted:	(0.04)	0.05	1.73			
Earnings Per Share (after exceptional items) (of ₹10/- each) (in ₹)						
Basic:	(0.04)	0.05	1.73			
Diluted:	(0.04)	0.05	1.73			

Notes :  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Audited Financial Results filed with the Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time. The full format of the Quarterly Audited Financial Results are available on the Company’s website.  
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th February, 2021.


By Order of the Board  
Rajendra Prasad Chowdhary  
Director  
DIN NO. 76698

Place: Kolkata  
Date : 12th February, 2021



**नलको**  
**NALCO**  
National Aluminium Company Limited  
(A Government of India Enterprise)

Nalco Bhawan, P/1, Nayapalli,  
Bhubaneswar-751 013, Odisha, India  
CIN : L27203OR1981GOI000920  
A NAVRATNA COMPANY



एक कदम स्वच्छता की ओर


Extracts of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020												
Rs. In Crore												
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31/12/2020	30/09/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	30/09/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/03/2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,378.79	2,374.89	2,088.35	6,134.31	6,535.98	2,378.79	2,374.89	2,088.35	6,134.31	6,535.98	8,471.84
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	298.63	155.00	(53.22)	478.30	47.33	298.63	155.00	(53.22)	478.30	47.33	226.24
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	298.63	155.00	(53.22)	478.30	47.33	298.53	154.82	(53.16)	478.08	47.58	224.24
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax ( after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	239.81	107.45	(33.96)	363.89	35.47	239.71	107.27	(33.90)	363.67	35.72	136.23
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	238.53	117.12	(41.50)	369.03	7.11	238.43	116.94	(41.44)	368.81	7.36	120.06
6.	Equity Share Capital	932.81	932.81	932.81	932.81	932.81	932.81	932.81	932.81	932.81	932.81	932.81
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					9,055.26						9,053.69
8.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.5/- each) (not annualised):											
	1. Basic	1.29	0.58	-0.18	1.95	0.19	1.28	0.57	-0.18	1.95	0.19	0.73
	2. Diluted	1.29	0.58	-0.18	1.95	0.19	1.28	0.57	-0.18	1.95	0.19	0.73

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and Company’s website, www.nalcoindia.com.

Notes :  
(1) In absence of Independent Directors on the Board of the Company, there is no Audit committee in place. The Financial Results have been reviewed and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2021. Limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
(2) In pursuance to Section 115BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 notified by the Government of India through Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance, 2019, the Company has an irrevocable option of shifting to a lower tax rate foregoing other tax incentives. The Company has exercised the said option for lower rates of taxes and current tax expenses has been provided accordingly. The consequential effect on the deferred tax liabilities shall be measured at the year end as consistently followed.  
(3) Figures pertaining to previous periods have been regrouped, recasted and rearranged, wherever necessary.

Place : Puri  
Dated : 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2021

Sd/-  
(Shri Sridhar Patra)  
Chairman-cum-Managing Director



**SATIN CREDITCARE NETWORK LIMITED**  
CIN:L65991DL1990PLC041796  
Regd. Office: 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Kundan Bhawan, Azadpur Commercial Complex, Azadpur, Delhi-110033  
Corporate Office: Plot No 492, Udyog Vihar, Phase-III, Gurugram, Haryana- 122016, India  
Phone: 0124-4715400, Website: www.satincreditcare.com E-mail: secretarial@satincreditcare.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020					
(₹ In Lakh except EPS)					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020	Quarter Ended December 31, 2019	Period ended December 31, 2020	Previous Year Ended March 31, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	32,078.32	37,460.10	97,186.86	1,50,343.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10,646.17)	5,389.06	(6,303.22)	21,162.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(10,646.17)	5,389.06	(6,303.22)	21,162.64
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8,009.14)	4,671.36	(5,179.96)	15,497.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(12,715.18)	4,625.00	(10,533.89)	19,979.73
6	Equity Share Capital	5,670.83	5,171.27	5,670.83	5,171.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,39,697.64
8	Earnings Per Share (₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	(13.62)	8.57	(9.18)	28.83
	2. Diluted:	(11.17)	8.55	(8.34)	28.69

**Brief of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/ period ended on December 31, 2020**  
(₹ In Lakh)


S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020	Quarter Ended December 31, 2019	Period ended December 31, 2020	Previous Year Ended March 31, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	29,364.88	34,731.31	89,767.61	1,40,090.41
2	Profit Before Tax	(10,921.67)	5,503.71	(6,923.04)	21,316.76
3	Profit After Tax	(8,197.13)	4,768.18	(5,632.27)	15,626.71

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter / period ended on December 31, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter/period ended December 31, 2020 alongwith review report of the Statutory Auditors are available on the website of the Company (i.e. www.satincreditcare.com) and on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (i.e. NSE-www.nseindia.com and BSE- www.bseindia.com).  
2. Results for Quarter/Period ended on December 31, 2020 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.  
3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Satin Creditcare Network Limited at their meetings held on February 12, 2021.

By order of the Board of Directors  
For **Satin Creditcare Network Limited**  
Sd/-  
(Harvinder Pal Singh)  
Chairman Cum Managing Director  
DIN: 00333754

Place: Gurugram  
Dated: February 12, 2021

POST BOX NO. 10077  
TEL. NOS.: +91 22 22197101  
FAX: 0091-22- 2207 1612 / 6772  
Email: [wbtrading@bomby.com](mailto:wbtrading@bomby.com)  
Website: [www.bbtcl.com](http://www.bbtcl.com)  
CIN: L99999MH1863PLC000002




**THE BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPORATION, LIMITED**  
REGD. OFFICE : 9, WALLACE STREET, FORT, MUMBAI 400 001, INDIA.

Extract of unaudited standalone financial results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020					
(₹ in lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total revenue from operations (net)	5,688.77	4,970.67	14,436.64	16,642.43
2	Net profit / (loss) before tax #	(954.61)	3,106.08	1,594.90	429.42
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax #	(814.44)	2,769.08	1,331.07	92.42
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising after tax profit / (loss) for the period & other comprehensive income]	(1,299.59)	2,785.45	899.58	166.07
5	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 each)	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44
6	Earnings per share (of Rs.2 each) (not annualised) :				
	a) Basic	(1.17)	3.97	1.91	0.13
	b) Diluted	(1.17)	3.97	1.91	0.13
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year		21,982.57		






# There was no exceptional / extra ordinary item during the third quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020					
(₹ in lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total revenue from operations (net)	323,648.01	304,980.39	1,018,659.08	895,746.94
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period [before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items]	52,792.90	45,480.47	188,379.75	130,243.79
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax [after exceptional and / or extraordinary items]	45,298.31	58,822.56	168,036.91	146,497.60
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax [after exceptional and / or extraordinary items]	29,288.46	38,217.01	104,506.69	100,723.50
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising after tax profit / (loss) for the period & other comprehensive income]	33,063.73	44,366.13	108,363.94	112,686.82
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 each)	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.2 each) (not annualised) :				
	a) Basic	10.06			



<div><div></div><div><div>SATIN CREDITCARE NETWORK LIMITED</div><div>CIN:L65991DL1990PLC041796</div><div>Regd. Office: 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Kundan Bhawan, Azadpur Commercial Complex, Azadpur, Delhi-110033</div><div>Corporate Office: Plot No 492, Udyog Vihar, Phase-III, Gurugram, Haryana- 122016, India</div><div>Phone: 0124-4715400, Website: www.satincreditcare.com E-mail: secretarial@satincreditcare.com</div></div></div>					
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020					
(₹ In Lakh except EPS)					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020	Quarter Ended December 31, 2019	Period ended December 31, 2020	Previous Year Ended March 31, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	32,078.32	37,460.10	97,186.86	1,50,343.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10,646.17)	5,389.06	(6,303.22)	21,162.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(10,646.17)	5,389.06	(6,303.22)	21,162.64
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8,009.14)	4,671.36	(5,179.96)	15,497.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(12,715.18)	4,625.00	(10,533.89)	19,979.73
6	Equity Share Capital	5,670.83	5,171.27	5,670.83	5,171.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,39,697.64
8	Earnings Per Share (₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic:		(13.62)	8.57	(9.18)	28.83
2. Diluted:		(11.17)	8.55	(8.34)	28.69
Brief of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/ period ended on December 31, 2020					
(₹ In Lakh)					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020	Quarter Ended December 31, 2019	Period ended December 31, 2020	Previous Year Ended March 31, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	29,364.88	34,731.31	89,767.61	1,40,090.41
2	Profit Before Tax	(10,921.67)	5,503.71	(6,923.04)	21,316.76
3	Profit After Tax	(8,197.13)	4,768.18	(5,632.27)	15,626.71
Notes:					
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter / period ended on December 31, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter/period ended December 31, 2020 alongwith review report of the Statutory Auditors are available on the website of the Company (i.e. www.satincreditcare.com) and on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (i.e. NSE-www.nseindia.com and BSE- www.bseindia.com).					
2. Results for Quarter/Period ended on December 31, 2020 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.					
3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Satin Creditcare Network Limited at their meetings held on February 12, 2021.					
By order of the Board of Directors For <b>Satin Creditcare Network Limited</b> Sd/- (Harvinder Pal Singh) Chairman Cum Managing Director DIN: 00333754					
Place: Gurugram Dated: February 12, 2021					

<div><div></div><div><div>PTC India</div><div>EXTRACT OF STANDALONE/ CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020</div><div>(Figures in ₹ Lakhs, unless otherwise indicated)</div></div></div>						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2020 (Un-audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	31.12.2019 (Un-audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-audited)	31.12.2019 (Un-audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total revenue from operations	3,48,372	5,62,450	3,46,455	13,37,060	13,18,771	16,44,297
Profit before tax and exceptional items	15,171	21,841	7,871	45,940	33,661	42,366
Profit before tax and after exceptional items	15,171	21,639	7,859	45,938	33,648	42,253
Net Profit after tax	11,301	16,619	5,827	34,687	25,594	32,011
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	11,320	16,621	5,832	34,716	25,590	32,069
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10 per share)	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)						3,21,718
Net worth						3,51,319
Earning Per Share (Not annualized)						
Basic (amount in ₹)	3.82	5.61	1.97	11.72	8.65	10.81
Diluted (amount in ₹)	3.82	5.61	1.97	11.72	8.65	10.81
(Figures in ₹ Lakhs, unless otherwise indicated)						
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2020 (Un-audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	31.12.2019 (Un-audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-audited)	31.12.2019 (Un-audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total revenue from operations	3,79,351	6,00,463	3,82,883	14,42,892	14,46,564	18,10,081
Profit before tax and exceptional items	15,820	26,592	11,204	56,589	50,926	59,047
Profit before tax and after exceptional items	15,820	26,589	11,192	56,586	50,913	58,933
Net Profit after tax	11,415	19,364	6,349	40,785	35,810	40,606
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	11,496	19,362	6,292	40,748	35,721	40,419
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10 per share)	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)						3,89,144
Net worth						4,18,745
Earning Per Share (Not annualized)						
Basic (amount in ₹)	3.61	6.17	1.64	12.84	10.88	12.42
Diluted (amount in ₹)	3.61	6.17	1.64	12.84	10.88	12.42
Notes:						
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.ptcindia.com).						
2. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2021 and have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.						
Place: New Delhi Date: February 12, 2021						
(Deepak Amitabh) Chairman & Managing Director						
PTC India Limited						
(CIN: L40105DL1999PLC099328)						
Registered Office: 2nd Floor, NBCC Tower, 15 Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110 066, Tel: 011- 41659500,41595100, 46484200, Fax: 011-41659144, E-mail: info@ptcindia.com, Website: www.ptcindia.com						

<div>  <div> <div>DILIP BUILDCON LIMITED</div> </div> </div>										
Registered Office: Plot No. 5, Inside Govind Narayan Singh Gate, Chuna Bhatti, Kolar Raod, Bhopal-462016, Madhya Pradesh (CIN: L45201MP2006PLC018689)										
India's Largest Road Construction Company										
<div>  <div>19 States</div> </div>		<div>  <div>Rs.26,141 Crores Order Book</div> </div>		<div>  <div>12,903 Equipments</div> </div>		<div>  <div>37,793 Employees</div> </div>				
Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 December 2020										
(₹ in lakhs)										
Revenue		EBITDA		PAT						
2,47,266		41,288		11,105						
(₹ in lakhs)										
Sr. No	Particulars	Standalone								
		Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended			
		31-Dec-20	30-Sep-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Mar-20			
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited			
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,47,265.63	1,93,464.24	2,38,906.93	6,30,778.87	6,50,581.93	9,01,510.55			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	11,105.13	4,726.14	12,695.45	19,201.46	30,987.00	42,497.51			
3	Total Comprehensive income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	11,104.90	4,378.48	12,722.97	19,192.65	31,055.78	42,670.94			
4	Equity share capital	13,676.98	13,676.98	13,676.98	13,676.98	13,676.98	13,676.98			
5	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)(of Rs. 10/- each)(not annualised):									
	(a) Basic	8.12	3.46	9.28	14.04	22.66	31.07			
	(b) Diluted	8.12	3.46	9.28	14.04	22.66	31.07			
6	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)(of Rs. 10/- each)(not annualised):									
	(a) Basic	8.12	3.46	9.28	14.04	22.66	31.07			
	(b) Diluted	8.12	3.46	9.28	14.04	22.66	31.07			
Sr. No	Particulars	Consolidated								
		Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended			
		31-Dec-20	30-Sep-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Mar-20			
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited			
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,75,892.54	2,19,773.52	2,57,432.36	7,06,701.90	7,02,208.02	9,76,255.28			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	18,223.37	1,738.64	8,807.00	25,036.27	21,435.90	40,541.61			
3	Total Comprehensive income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18,223.14	1,390.98	8,834.52	25,027.46	21,504.69	40,719.84			
4	Equity share capital	13,676.98	13,676.98	13,676.98	13,676.98	13,676.98	13,676.98			
5	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)(of Rs. 10/- each)(not annualised):									
	(a) Basic	13.32	1.27	6.44	18.31	15.67	29.64			
	(b) Diluted	13.32	1.27	6.44	18.31	15.67	29.64			
6	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)(of Rs. 10/- each)(not annualised):									
	(a) Basic	13.32	1.27	6.44	18.31	15.67	29.64			
	(b) Diluted	13.32	1.27	6.44	18.31	15.67	29.64			
Notes:										
1. The above unaudited Standalone and Consolidated results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12 <sup>th</sup> February 2021.										
2. The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. These results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.										
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.dilipbuildcon.com.										
4. Figures for the earlier periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.										
<div> <div>For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Dilip Buildcon Limited</div> <div> <div>Dilip Suryavanshi</div> <div>Managing Director</div> <div>DIN - 00039944</div> </div> </div>										
<div> <div>Place: Bhopal</div> <div>Date: 12<sup>th</sup> February 2021</div> </div>										

सार्वजनिक सूचना — सम्पत्तियों की नीलामी सह बिक्री										
वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के साथ पठित प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8(6) के परंतुक के तहत अचल आस्तियों की बिक्री हेतु ई-नीलामी बिक्री सूचना । एतद्वारा सर्व साधारण को और विशेष रूप से कर्जदारों तथा गारंटरों को सूचना दी जाती है कि प्रत्यभूत लेनदार के पास बंधक / प्रभारित निम्नवर्णित अचल सम्पत्ति, जिसका कब्जा असेट रिकंस्ट्रक्शन कम्पनी (इंडिया) लिमिटेड (आर्सिल), भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक के साथ पंजीकृत एक असेट रिकंस्ट्रक्शन कम्पनी, के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा सरफासी ऐक्ट, 2002 के प्रावधानों के अधीन प्राप्त किया जा चुका है। आर्सिल ने निम्नवर्णित वित्तीय आस्तियाँ बैंकों / वित्तीय संस्थाओं से अधिग्रहीत कर ली हैं और प्रतिभूत लेनदार के अधिकार अर्जित कर लिए हैं। आस्तियाँ "जैसी है जहाँ है", जैसी है जो है" तथा "जो भी है वहाँ है" आधार पर नीचे दिए संक्षिप्त विवरण और कार्यक्रम के अनुसार बेची जाएगी :										
क्र. सं.	ऋण खाता नंबर/ बैंक का नाम वित्तीय संस्था	मूल कर्जदार/ सह-कर्जदार/ जमानदार का नाम	ट्रस्ट का नाम	सम्पत्ति का प्रकार/ प्रकृति	कुल बकाया राशि भारतीय रुपए में	बरोहर राशि जमा (ईएमडी) भारतीय रुपए में	सुरक्षित मूल्य (रु.) भारतीय रुपए में	निरीक्षण की तिथि	नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय	कब्जा का प्रकार
1.	एचएल0031 / जीडीजी182 / सेमा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस (एमएचएफएल)	खेम चंद / सुनील मित्तल	आर्सिल रिटेल लोन पोर्टफोलियो -044-ए-ट्रस्ट	भूमि : एन.ए निर्मित / फ्लैट : 2035 वर्ग फीट (फ्रीहोल्ड)	84,87,032.76 10.02.2021 तक	4,10,000/-	41,00,000/-	22/02/21	05/03/21 12:00 बजे	भौतिक
प्रतिभूत सम्पत्ति पता : फ्लैट नंबर 703, प्लॉट नंबर 2, अहिंसा खंड 2, विजय अपार्टमेंट, अहिंसा निवास, इंदिरापुरम, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश, पिनकोड 201301										
2.	एलबीडीईएल00000 976624 / आईसीआई बैंक लि.	राकेश कुमार पंकज कुमार	आर्सिल रिटेल लोन पोर्टफोलियो -001-बी-ट्रस्ट	भूमि : एन.ए निर्मित / फ्लैट : 646 वर्ग फीट (फ्रीहोल्ड)	85,95,606.85 10.02.2021 तक	1,89,165/-	18,91,650/-	25/02/21	16/03/21 11:30 बजे	भौतिक
प्रतिभूत सम्पत्ति पता : फ्लैट नंबर एफ-1 और एफ-2, प्लॉट नंबर 6 / 169, यू तल, सेक्टर 6, वैशाली, गाजियाबाद, पिनकोड 201005										
3.	एलबीएनओडी00000 1578203 / आईसीआई बैंक लि.	अनिल कुमार त्यागी / नैशा त्यागी	आर्सिल रिटेल लोन पोर्टफोलियो -001-एफ-ट्रस्ट	भूमि : एन.ए निर्मित / फ्लैट : 1028 वर्ग फीट (फ्रीहोल्ड)	1,62,20,717.25 10.02.2021 तक	3,05,830/-	30,58,300/-	25/02/21	16/03/21 12:30 बजे	भौतिक
प्रतिभूत सम्पत्ति पता : प्लॉट नंबर-बी-108, दूसरा तल, जे पी इन्क्लेव, मोहन नगर, गाजियाबाद, पिनकोड 201010										
4.	एलबीडीईएल00000 1393345 / आईसीआई बैंक लि.	शमशदा अली / फरीदा अली	आर्सिल रिटेल लोन पोर्टफोलियो -001-ए-ट्रस्ट	भूमि : एन.ए निर्मित / फ्लैट : 540 वर्ग फीट (फ्रीहोल्ड)	82,81,238.17 10.02.2021 तक	1,00,000/-	10,00,000/-	25/02/21	16/03/21 13:30 बजे	भौतिक
प्रतिभूत सम्पत्ति पता : फ्लैट नंबर यू जी-2, प्लॉट नंबर ए-9, डीएलएफ, दिलशद गार्डन, एक्सप्रे-2, गाजियाबाद, पिनकोड 201005										
5.	एलबीडीईएल00000 1253285 / आईसीआई बैंक लि.	संजय कुमार झा / पिकी झा	आर्सिल रिटेल लोन पोर्टफोलियो -001-ए-ट्रस्ट	भूमि : एन.ए निर्मित / फ्लैट : 440 वर्ग फीट (फ्रीहोल्ड)	23,38,965.05 10.02.2021 तक	11,00,000/-	11,00,000/-	25/02/21	16/03/21 14:00 बजे	भौतिक
प्रतिभूत सम्पत्ति पता : फ्लैट नंबर एस-2 (एलआईडी), दूसरा तल (पीछे की ओर), प्लॉट नंबर जी / के 3 / 36, आवासीय कॉलोनी, ज्ञान खण्ड 3, इंदिरापुरम, तहसील एवं जिला गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश, पिनकोड 201314										
नीलामी प्रक्रिया के संबंध में महत्वपूर्ण सूचना										
1	नीलामी तिथि	यहाँ ऊपर वर्णित अनुसार				5	ईएमडी जमा करने हेतु अंतिम तिथि	उत्तरी दिनी नीलामी से 2 घंटा पहले		
2	बोली जमा करने का स्थान तथा नीलामी का स्थान	द्वितीय तल, सेटी चैम्बर, प्लॉट नंबर 2, डीडीए लोकल शॉपिंग सेंटर, न्यू राजिन्दर नगर, नई दिल्ली-110060				6	ईएमडी सहित सभी भुगतान डिमांड ड्राफ्ट द्वारा किए जाने हैं	नई दिल्ली		
कोविद के आधार पर बोलियाँ ऑनलाइन या व्यक्तिगत रूप से जमा की जा सकती हैं शाखा इलाके में स्थिति akamal.mishra@arcl.co.in, vikram.tanwar@arcl.co.in						7	नाम जिसके तहत भुगतान डिमांड ड्राफ्ट आहरित किया जाना है	नाम प्रत्येक सम्पत्ति के सामने ट्रस्ट कालम में दर्शाया गया है		
						8	निरीक्षण का समय	पूर्वा. 10.00 बजे से अप. 5.00 बजे तक (नोट : कोविद-19 स्थिति को देखते हुए निरीक्षण की तिथि और समय बदला जा सकता है।)		
3	नीलामी हेतु वेबसाइट	www.arcl.co.in								
4	सम्पर्क व्यक्ति तथा फोन नंबर	कमल मिश्रा / विक्रम सिंह 9819802760 / 8860122299								
बोलीदाता, उपरिवर्णित वेबसाइट पते पर ऑफर / निविदा दस्तावेज के साथ उपलब्ध निर्धारित प्रारूप में आवेदन करके, अपनी पसंद के अनुसार, नीलामी में ऑनलाइन प्रतिभागिता की सुविधा प्राप्त कर सकता है। ऑनलाइन बिडिंग उपरिवर्णित संस्थान की वेबसाइट पर सम्यन् होगी तथा निविदा दस्तावेज में दिए गए नियमों एवं शर्तों के अधीन होगी। निविदा दस्तावेज तथा नीलामी के नियम एवं शर्तें हमारी वेबसाइट <a href="http://www.arcl.co.in">www.arcl.co.in</a> से डाउनलोड की जा सकती हैं अथवा आर्सिल के उपरिवर्णित शाखा कार्यालय से प्राप्त की जा सकती हैं। कृपया नोट करें कि यह बिक्री बिड दस्तावेज में वर्णित नियमों एवं शर्तों के तहत होगी। बिक्री पूर्वतया इस विज्ञापन तथा बिड / निविदा दस्तावेज में सम्मिलित निर्माणों एवं शर्तों के तहत होगी। प्राधिकृत अधिकारी का बिना कोई कारण बताए किसी भी / सभी बिड्स अस्वीकार करने का अधिकार सुरक्षित है। यह सूचना प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8 तथा 9 के तहत सूचना भी मानी जाएगी।										
स्थान : दिल्ली तिथि : 13-02-2021								हस्ता./- प्राधिकृत अधिकारी असेट रिकंस्ट्रक्शन कम्पनी (इंडिया) लिमिटेड		
असेट रिकंस्ट्रक्शन कम्पनी (इंडिया) लिमिटेड, सीआईएन : U65999MH2002PLC134884, पंजीकृत कार्यालय : दि रुबी, 10वां तल, 29, सेनापति बापट मार्ग, दादर (पश्चिम), मुंबई-400028, फोन : + 91 2266581300 <a href="http://www.arcl.co.in">www.arcl.co.in</a> शाखा पता : द्वितीय तल, सेटी चैम्बर, प्लॉट नंबर 2, डीडीए लोकल शॉपिंग सेंटर, न्यू राजिन्दर नगर, नई दिल्ली-110060, फोन : 011-46370444										